

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: ROGUE LEAGUE 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$807.81
2025-04-04	Invoice to Sean Riddell // Parks and Farms	txn_9KH7gpm	\$400.00	\$1,207.81
2025-04-04	Invoice to Sean Riddell // Parks and Farms 2	txn_78Hyo0l	\$400.00	\$1,607.81
2025-04-04	Invoice to Dave Daly // Woodbridge	$txn_vgH4nMW$	\$250.00	\$1,857.81
2025-04-07	Fiscal sponsorship for 3/31 to 4/6	$txn_MNH5prl$	-\$73.50	\$1,784.31
2025-04-07	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	$txn_YRHxKGy$	\$30.00	\$1,814.31
2025-04-08	Invoice to Hank Kelley // Babe Squad	$txn_5wHKVBk$	\$400.00	\$2,214.31
2025-04-09	Invoice to Jatt Jackson // Tree Center	txn_kWHO62Z	\$250.00	\$2,464.31
2025-04-10	Invoice to Ricky Pena // Cucos	$txn_AWHVVaE$	\$250.00	\$2,714.31
2025-04-14	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	$txn_5wHKd5Y$	\$30.00	\$2,744.31
2025-04-14	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/7 to 4/13	$txn_WBHWqGE$	-\$65.10	\$2,679.21
2025-04-21	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/14 to 4/20	$txn_d7HYoGq$	-\$2.10	\$2,677.11
2025-04-25	Invoice to Rafi // Swans+	$txn_brH7XgY$	\$250.00	\$2,927.11
2025-04-25	Field rentals	txn_qkHRA8w	-\$438.00	\$2,489.11
2025-04-25	Amazon stuff	txn_p5HoYxd	-\$164.25	\$2,324.86
2025-04-28	Fiscal sponsorship for 4/21 to 4/27	txn_yXHYpAp	-\$17.50	\$2,307.36
	WITHDRAWN: \$760.45. DEPOSITED: \$2,260.00.			\$2,307.36

 $Rogue\ League$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $Rogue\ League$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.